N E W  T E K S  A L I G N E D
8th Grade Science Scope & Sequence
150 school days • 11 units • 24 TEKS standards
keslerscience.com/texas
Back-to-School 5 days
Properties of Matter 17 days
Chemical Reactions 17 days
Newton’s Laws 15 days

one driving.
Let’s go have a great year.
ACTIVITY TYPE KEY (USED IN DAY-BY-DAY TABLES)
Engagement Station Lab Presentation + INB Inquiry Lab Assessment Amazing Anchors Reading
Writing Prompt WIKI Ticket Escape Room Student Choice Project
★
Every linked resource is free for Kesler Science Members
keslerscience.com/kesler-science-membership
Kesler Science
KESLERSCIENCE.COM/TEXAS
Unit 0
8.6A, 8.6C, 8.6D
8.6B, 8.6E
8.7A, 8.7B
8.8A, 8.8B
8.9A, 8.9B, 8.9C
8.10A, 8.10B, 8.10C
8.13A
8.13B, 8.13C
8.12A, 8.12B, 8.12C
8.11C, 8.11A, 8.11B
Projects
0 Back-to-School
5 days Foundation skills & classroom routines
Spend the first week building the habits that make the rest of the year run smoothly — lab safety,
measurement, graphing, the scientific method, and the engineering design process. Pull any combination
of the resources below from the Beginning of the Year collection to fit your campus schedule.
BEGINNING-OF-THE-YEAR RESOURCES
Back to School Escape
Room
Lab Safety Station Lab Lab Safety Escape Room
Graphing Station Lab Graphing Escape Room Measurement Station Lab
Measurement Escape Room Scientific Method Station
Lab
Scientific Method Escape
Room
Engineering Design Station
Lab
Engineering Design Escape
Room
★
Every linked resource is free for Kesler Science Members
keslerscience.com/kesler-science-membership
Kesler Science
KESLERSCIENCE.COM/TEXAS
1 Properties of Matter
17 days 3 standards: 8.6A, 8.6C, 8.6D
CONTENT STANDARDS
TEKS 8.6A
Explain by modeling how matter is classified as elements, compounds,
homogeneous mixtures, or heterogeneous mixtures
TEKS 8.6C
Describe the properties of cohesion, adhesion, and surface tension in water
and relate to observable phenomena such as the formation of droplets,
transport in plants, and insects walking on water
TEKS 8.6D
Compare and contrast the properties of acids and bases, including pH relative
to water
KEY VOCABULARY
matter element